IP20
5 Years
50,000 hours
NoDimmable
Lifespan
Warranty
Colour
Colour Rendering Index
Main Materials
LOA / IEC / EMC / CE / ROHS
Aluminium
Project………………………………………………………………………………Comments……………………………………………………………………………………..
165mm (W) * 130mm (H)Dimension
Power Factor
AC180-277V
0,98PF
Ingress Protection Rating
Datasheet of 35W Odyssey LED CCT Round Tilt Wallwasher Shoplight
Input Voltage
Driver
Input Frequency
4065 LM
 COB CCT
35W LED CCT Rotary Wallwasher Shoplight
Product Name
35W Odyssey LED CCT Round Tilt Wallwasher
Shoplight
Product SKU ML-ODS-35W-CCT
Application
Beam Angle
145mm (D)Cutout
2kVSurge Protection
IK07
Product Characteristics
● Equipped with COB LEDs for a more clarity light
output
● Colour changing switch that provides
3000K/4000K/6500K
● Driver is seperated for ease of maintenance
and upgrades
● Adjustable design for applications such as
retail and display lighting
● Recessed applications
● Retrofit 35W equivelent to 150W metal halide
● Less heat emission compared to traditional
metal halide
● 2kV Surge Protection
● 5 year warranty
Retail, commercial, shop front
Product Specification
24°
Impact Rating
Certifications
-20°C - 50°C
50/60HZ
Power
LEDs
Effective Lumen
RA>85
3000K |4000K | 6000K
Operating Temperature